Medical Vacuum HEPA Filter Assembly
Powerex  •  150 Production Drive  •  Harrison, OH 45030  •  USA
(T) 1.888.769.7979  •  (F) 513.367.3125  •  www.powerexinc.com
1/2020
Page 1 of 1
Medical Vacuum Filter Assembly
Model CFM @
19in Hg1 Height (in) Width (in) Depth (in) Inlet NPT
Size (in)
Outlet NPT
Size (in)
Number of Filters
per Assembly
Approximate System
Weight (lbs)
MVF014 14 27 21 26 ½” ½” 2 80
MVF036 36 27 21 27.5 1” 1” 2 105
MVF088 88 27 21 26.5 1 ½” 1 ½” 2 135
MVF126 126 40 27 34 2” 2” 2 215
MVF178 178 40 27 34 2” 2” 2 220
MVF268 268 37.5 36.5 51.5 3” 3” 2 435
MVF356 356 40 27 47.5 3” 3” 3 330
MVF536 536 37.5 36.5 74 4” 4” 3 690
MVF804 804 75 36.5 52 4” 4” 4 990
Notes:
1 – CFM capacities are shown with reserve filters on standby per NFPA 99.
General
Powerex Medical Vacuum Filter Assemblies are designed protect